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PAVEMENT REMOVAL

WORK AREA

PHASE 1

WEDGING

EXIST

2'

CL

PHASE 1

-L- NC 125

EXIST

STA. 67+00.00
SECTION F-F

F

F

18" RCP-IV 18" RCP-IV 18" RCP-IV 

36"

36" RCP-IV

30"

0809 0808

0818

0806

0802

STEEL PLATE

ELEVATION AND COVER WITH

INSTALL BOX TO TEMPORARY

0819

6
0

6
5

7
0

24"

0807

0810

0801

END SECITONS
18" W/ PARALLEL PIPE

SHEET 1 OF 14

IN ACCORDANCE WITH RSD 1101.02

INSTALL USING FLAGGING OPERATION

DURING CONSTRUCTION

MAINTAIN DRIVEWAY ACCESS

-L- NC 125

0820

24"
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